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
(218) 370-2079 (218) 370-1536
molly@lustenrealestategroup.com mike@staycvr.com

SARENA CROWLEY | Agent STEVE SURBAUGH | Broker

lutsenrealestategroup.com (218) 663-7971

WE ARE VACATION
RENTAL EXPERTS

Looking to buy a property for a vacation rental? Through our
sister company, Cascade Vacation Rentals we have gained
incredible knowledge about what North Shore visitors
are looking for. We are happy to use that information to
help guide you in purchasing a property that is not only a
good fit for you, but will also increase your chances of high

rental income.

ECascade

VACATION RENTALS

(877) 415-8974 // CASCADEVACATIONRENTALS.COM
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LAKE SUPERIOR

72 Chimney Rock Road

Modern amenities meet classic style in this quality-built Clarence
Kemp/Dale Mulfinger designed 3-bedroom home! Capturing pan-
oramic Lake Superior views with 223 feet of accessible ledge rock,
this home is all about comfort and tranquility. The quintessential
covered porch beckons “Welcome Home”--enter and be mesmer-
ized by the mood of Gichi-Gami; dark and stormy or peaceful and
calm, the freshwater sea is front and center! You’ll appreciate the
high-quality workmanship and consistency in every room.

MLS 6111288

$1,249,500

3280 HIHWAY 61 W UNIT 5 - SHARE A 384X HIGHWAY 61 E 78 TROLL S TRAIL

This 3-bedroom 2-bath A 3BR/3BA unit on the edge of Over 1000’ of stunning Lake Affordable Lake Superior! Over
home overlooks over 200’ of Surfside on Superior’s resort Superior shoreline, perfect for 300’ of shared lakeshore and
gorgeous Lake Superior ledge property, offering unparalleled your North Shore retreat. This over 7 acres of shared land!
rock shoreline and has amazing privacy with sweeping views of 5-acre parcel is part of the Great opportunity to build a
panoramic views. The house Lake Superior and Surfside’s aptly named Paradise Beach. cabin or year round home. Sit
has abundant windows to take iconic peninsula. This is an Make this cobblestone beach back and relax while someone
in a glorious sunrise over the incredible opportunity to own a surrounded by Government land else takes care of the plowing
water. quarter-share. yours! and lawn care.

MLS 6111396 $749,900 MLS 6111523 $275,000 MLS 610784 $1,200,000 MLS 6108596 $149,900

HOMES & CABINS COMMERCIAL

2307 COUNTY ROAD 7 1044 2ND AVE WEST 1315 E HIGHWAY 61
3BR/3BA home only 3 miles from Grand Marais on a paved county 4BR/3BA home tucked away on Incredible commercial
road for convenience, and over 10 acres to spread out. This 2A is a rare find in the city limits opportunity. Current use
beautifully maintained property has an attached 2-stall heated of Grand Marais. Detached two includes a 3BR rental unit,
garage AND a separate 30 X 50 insulated and heated pole building car garage and an oversized office, and home! Cathedral
for all your toys and workshop both served by a paved driveway. detached garage, perfect for a ceilings, ample parking and
Take advantage of all Cook County has to offer from this base in the workshop or storage. great location!
center of it all.

MLS 6111812 $524,900 MLS 6111516 $499,900 6104280 $1,250,000

WWW.CBNORTHSHORE.COM
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INLAND LAKE HOMES & CABINS

- i A ﬁs .

11 POPLAR CREEK DR
Amazing opportunity to own a private getaway on 309’ of Poplar
Lake. The 4BR/5BA house is currently operating as a B&B on 7.2A
with BWCA access and is only about 30 miles from Grand Marais. The
BWCA, hiking trails, bike trails, and miles of ski trails including the
Banadad system all provide endless opportunity for outdoor adven-

tures. The area is rich in wildlife. Make it your ideal north woods
escape or dream business or both rolled into one!

P« <
619 CLEARWATER ROAD
This is a very rare opportunity to find a year-round cabin on West Bear-
skin Lake! This charming log cabin and bunkhouse are situated on the
east end of the lake, featuring some of the most spectacular sunset
views. The main cabin is close to the water’s edge and sits on a rise,
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